
Are you interested in a TCP (Transition to Clinical Practice) teaching opportunity?  Please contact the applicable Course Director listed for each of the TCP courses below for further information.

Year 2 π TCP
Winter / Spring  π January to June

TCP Course TCP Course Director TCP Course Director email TCP Assistant Course Director TCP Assistant Course Director email

INDS FMED 301 π TCP Family Medicine Dr. Andrea Kessous (on leave) andrea.kessous@mcgill.ca 
Dr. Sarah McBoyle 

(Interim Course Director)
sarah.mcboyle@mail.mcgill.ca

Dr. Amar Bhindi amar.bhindi@mcgill.ca 

NEUR 301 π TCP Neurology Dr. Jessica Miriam Kovitz‐Lensch jessica.kovitz‐lensch@mcgill.ca 

PAED 301 π TCP Pediatrics Dr. Preetha Krishnamoorthy preetha.krishnamoorthy@mcgill.ca 

IMED 301 π TCP Internal Medicine Dr. Andrea Blotsky andrea.blotsky@mcgill.ca 

ANAE 301 π TCP Anesthesia Dr. Giuseppe Fuda giuseppe.fuda@mcgill.ca 

OPTH 300 π TCP Ophthalmology Dr. Christian El‐Hadad christian.haddad@mcgill.ca 

RADD 301 π TCP Radiology Dr. Josephine Pressacco josephine.pressacco@mcgill.ca 

SURG 301 π TCP Surgery Dr. Sebastian Demyttenaere sebastian.demyttenaere@mcgill.ca 

INDS 305 π Transition to Clerkship Dr. David Luckow tcpcompdirector.med@mcgill.ca 



 


